
RATE OF ADOPTION OF GM BY CROP (OVER TOTAL OF EACH CROP)

Argentina

Bolivia

Brazil

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica

Cuba

Ecuador

El Salvador

Guatemala

Honduras

Mexico

Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Dominican Rep. 

Uruguay

Venezuela

99.90%

98.00%

99.00%

n/a

99.00%

99.00%

99.00%

95.00%

n/a

35.52%

70.00%

52.00%

98.80%

100%

99.00%

90.00%

n/a

97.00%

100%

0.16% n/a

n/a

0.45% 0.17%

n/a

n/a

GM SO
YBEAN

GM M
AIZE

GM COTTON

GM ALFA
LFA

 

GM CANOLA

GM SU
GARCANE

 G
M BEANS

 G
M PIN

EAPPLE

 G
M FL

OW
ERS

 G
M SA

FF
LOW

ER

COUNTRY

 Grow GM crops  Do not grow GM crops N/A = not applicable. Adoption rates are not calculated in the cases of seed 
production, niche market productos or molecular farming.


