RATE OF ADOPTION OF GM BY CROP (OVER TOTAL OF EACH CROP)

ı		ABEAN CHIM	ILE /	ON E	ALFA	OLA GM SUG	ARCANE	, is	MEAPPLE GMFLE	Jules Gusaffic
COUNTRY	GINSO	ABE AT CHIMI	AILE GM COT	ON GM ALF	ALFA GINCAN	GMSILE	ARCA! GINBER	CM bi	GM FL	GM SA.
Argentina	99.90%	99.00%	100%	0.16%						n/a
Bolivia	98.00%									
Brazil	99.00%	95.00%	99.00%			0.45%	0.17%			
Chile	n/a	n/a			n/a					
Colombia		35.52%	90.00%						n/a	
Costa Rica			n/a					n/a		
Cuba										
Ecuador										
El Salvador										
Guatemala										
Honduras		70.00%								
Mexico			97.00%							
Nicaragua										
Panama										
Paraguay	99.00%	52.00%	100%							
Peru										
Dominican Rep.										
Uruguay	99.00%	98.80%								
Venezuela										

Grow GM crops

Do not grow GM crops

N/A = not applicable. Adoption rates are not calculated in the cases of seed production, niche market productos or molecular farming.

